Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
1138 S Broadway
Los Angeles, CA 90015

EVENT DATE: JUNE 28TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
General
Bloom Coffee Table
Sofia Dining Chair, Blush / Gold
] \
Celine Sofa, Blush
Everly Lounge Chair, Blush Pink
S’

Pink/ Gold Dinner Knives
Pink / Gold Dinner Forks

Ghost Bar Stool

Napoleon Dining Chair, Clear (WHITE CUSHIONS)

Blush Pink Velvet Pipe and drape, 20ft x 8ft Height
Fuschia Lamoure King Linens
Fuschia Lamoure 132" Linens

Gold Rim Scalloped Chargers
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Qtty

20

20

20

10

32

20

ORDER #006274

Sabrah Hannah

15503 Allingham Avenue
Norwalk, CA. 90650

Order Date: April 9, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$125.00

$28.00

$375.00

$125.00

$1.25
$1.25

$14.00

$8.50

$240.00
$28.00
$28.00

$6.00

T

Total

$250.00

$560.00

$750.00

$500.00

$25.00
$25.00

$140.00

$§272.00

$240.00
$56.00
$168.00

$120.00
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Description

Melodia Water Goblet, Pink Tint
&

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

Notes
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Qtty Price

20 $2.50
1 $200.00
2 $150.00
2 $150.00

T

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$50.00

$200.00
$300.00

$300.00

$3,156.00
$800.00
$0.00
($315.60)
$3,640.40
($1,000.00)
$2,640.40
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