ORDER #006274



Sabrah Hannah 15503 Allingham Avenue Norwalk , CA. 90650

Order Date: April 9, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 1138 S Broadway Los Angeles, CA 90015

EVENT DATE: JUNE 28TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Bloom Coffee Table	2	\$125.00	Т	\$250.00
777	Sofia Dining Chair, Blush / Gold	20	\$28.00	Т	\$560.00
	Celine Sofa, Blush	2	\$375.00	Т	\$750.00
	Everly Lounge Chair, Blush Pink	4	\$125.00	Т	\$500.00
	Pink/ Gold Dinner Knives	20	\$1.25	Т	\$25.00
	Pink / Gold Dinner Forks	20	\$1.25	Т	\$25.00
A	Ghost Bar Stool	10	\$14.00	Т	\$140.00
	Napoleon Dining Chair, Clear (WHITE CUSHIONS)	32	\$8.50	Т	\$272.00
	Blush Pink Velvet Pipe and drape, 20ft x 8ft Height	1	\$240.00	Т	\$240.00
	Fuschia Lamoure King Linens	2	\$28.00	Т	\$56.00
	Fuschia Lamoure 132" Linens	6	\$28.00	Т	\$168.00
	Gold Rim Scalloped Chargers	20	\$6.00	Т	\$120.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Melodia Water Goblet, Pink Tint	20	\$2.50	Т	\$50.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
Notes			Total Products:		\$3,156.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc: Taxes (tax excempt): Discounts:			\$800.00
					\$0.00
					(\$315.60)
		Total: Payments:			\$3,640.40
			=		(\$1,000.00)
			Balaı	ice:	\$2,640.40